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Carson City-Crystal Area Schools- Elementary  
Jennifer Baker- Lead Teacher Brandi Decker – Associate Teacher  
jbaker@cccschools.org  bdecker@cccschools.org   
Heather Chauhan- Lead Teacher Mari Bucao – Associate Teacher  
hchauhan@cccschools.org mbucao@cccschools.org   
   
Central Montcalm Learning Center  
Amber Jones – Lead Teacher Jackie McConnell- Associate Teacher  
ajones@central-montcalm.org jmcconnell@central-montcalm.org   
Shannon Behrend– Lead Teacher Kim Luscher- Associate Teacher  
shbehrend@central-montcalm.org kluscher@central-montcalm.org   
Traci Stone– Lead Teacher Holly Bellinger- Associate Teacher  
tstone@central-montcalm.org hbellinger@central-montcalm.org   
Diana MiKaelian- Lead Teacher Stephanie Finney- Associate Teacher  
dmikaelian@central-montcalm.org  sfinney@central-montcalm.org   
   
Greenville Public Schools- Baldwin Heights Elementary  
Jennie VanLoenen- Lead Teacher Britney Draper- Associate Teacher  
jennie.vanloenen@gpsjackets.org  britney.draper@gpsjackets.org  
Lauren Isham- Lead Teacher Tara Masengale- Associate Teacher  
lauren.isham@gpsjackets.org  Tara.masengale@gpsjackets.org  
   
Greenville Public School- Cedar Crest Elementary 
Denise Simmons- Lead Teacher Wendy Mogdis- Associate Teacher Alicia Waringa- Associate Teacher 
Denise.simmons@gpsjckets.org wendy.mogdis@gpsjackets.org   Alicia.waringa@gpsjackets.org 
Autumn Kutzli- Lead Teacher Sarah Hamiliton- Associate Teacher Christa Anderson- Associate Teacher 
Autumn.kutzli@gpsjackets.org Sarah.hamiliton@gpsjacket.org Christa.anderson@gpsjackets.org 
Christie Madrigal- Lead Teacher Marissa Abbott- Associate Teacher Anita Taylor- Associate Teacher 
christie.madrigal@gpsjackets.org  marissa.abbott@gpsjackets.org  anita.taylor@gpsjackets.org  
   
Greenville Public Schools- Lincoln Heights Elementary  
Kristy Neill- Lead Teacher Ellen Batu- Associate Teacher  
kristy.neill@gpsjackets.org   ellen.batu@gpsjackets.org   
Libby Kreiner- Lead Teacher Carrie Yoemens- Associate Teacher  
libby.kreiner@gpsjackets.org    carrie.yoemens@gpsjackets.org   
   
Greenville Public Schools- Walnut Hills Elementary  
Julia Villereal- Lead Teacher Karen Skinner- Associate Teacher Patricia Beckett – Associate Teacher 
julia.villereal@gpsjackets.org karen.skinner@gpsjackets.org  patricia.beckett@gpsjackets.org  
   
Lakeview Community Schools- Elementary  
Miranda Milett- Lead Teacher Margo Ellis- Associate Teacher  
mmilett@montabella.com  mellis@montabella.com   
Christine Willis - Lead Teacher Michelle Helmer- Associate Teacher  
cwillis@montabella.com  mhelmer@montabella.com    
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Montabella Community Schools- Elementary 
Miranda Milett- Lead Teacher Margo Ellis- Associate Teacher  
mmilett@montabella.com  mellis@montabella.com   
Christine Willis - Lead Teacher Michelle Helmer- Associate Teacher  
cwillis@montabella.com  mhelmer@montabella.com    
   
Tri-County Area Schools- Edgerton Upper Elementary  
Kayla Pyne- Lead Teacher Stephanie Brott- Associate Teacher   
kpyne@tricountyschools.com  sbrott@tricountyschools.com   
Jennifer Lumbert- Lead Teacher Staci Schutt- Associate Teacher  
jlumbert@tricountyschools.com sschutt@tricountyschools.com   
Olivia Youmans- Lead Teacher Erin Dewey- Associate Teacher  
oyoumans@tricountyschools.com  edewey@tricountyschools.com   
Erica Taylor- Lead Teacher Angela Losinger- Associate Teacher  Tanya Ouzts- Associate Teacher 
etaylor@tricountyschools.com alosinger@tricountyschools.com touzts@tricountyschools.com 
   
Vestaburg Community Schools- Elementary   
Angie Davis- Lead Teacher Linda Palmer- Associate Teacher Byrttani Wrisley- Associate Teacher 
adavis@vcs-k12.net lpalmer@vcs-k12.net  bwrisley@vcs-k12.net 
Ashtin Brantley - Lead Teacher Felicia Braman- Associate Teacher Olivia Beebe- Associate Teacher 
abrantley@vcs-k12.net fbraman@vcs-k12.net obeebe@vcs-k12.net  
   
Huntey’s Clubhouse – Howard City 
Nichole Chapman- Lead Teacher Emily Black- Associate Teacher Amber Kent- Associate Teacher 
nichole.chapman@hunteysclubhouse.com emily.black@hunteysclubhouse.com amber.kent@hunteysclubhouse.com  
Keshia Aho- Lead Teacher Emily Traicoff- Associate Teacher  
Keshia.aho@hunteysclubhouse.com Emily.traicoff@hunteysclubhouse.com   
   
Huntey’s Clubhouse – Lakeview 
Samantha Miller – Lead Teacher - Associate Teacher  
Sam.miller@hunteysclubhouse.com    
   
   
   
   
   

 


